
CAPACITIES
CARGO  

CAPACITY BBLS 
@ 95%

UNREFINED  
CAPACITY BBLS 

@ 95%
REFINED 

CAPACITY BBLS 
@ 95%

59,976.00

AUX DIESEL  
TANK 9,000 gallons

CARGO TANK CONFIG. @ 95%
TANK #

1

2

3

4

5

6

PORT

6436.00

5699.00

5713.00

5713.00

6427.00

CENTER STARBOARD

6436.00

5699.00

5713.00

5713.00

6427.00

MAIN PARTICULARS

BUILT

BUILDER

CLASS, ROUTES

2010

Bollinger Marine Fabricators, 
Inc., Amelia, LA

+ A1, Oil Tank Barge, ABS, 
Oceans

OFFICIAL # 1225718

ABS ID 10201709

FLACO

ABOUT
REVISION: 10/12/2021

DIMENSIONS

334 ft

350 ft

70 ft

25 ft

6856 GT ITC

2674 NT ITC

LENGTH

LENGTH OVERALL

BEAM

DEPTH

GROSS TONNAGE

NET TONNAGE

18 ftLOADLINE DRAFT

AIR DRAFT 40.75 ft

9544 LTDEADWEIGHT

7

DECK HARDWARE
HOSE 

HANDLING 
CRANE

OTHER 
WINCHES

MOORING  
WINCHES

(2) TechCrane F10-50

(2) Markey DESMG-18L

ANCHOR  
WINCH

Markey VEP-23-70 
Capstan Windlass

 NA

MACHINERY

PUMPS

PUMP ENGINE

AUXILLARIES

CARGO HEATER

ATB 
CONNECTION 

SYSTEM

(2) Deepwell 12 in

(2) Detroit Diesel 6063HV39
14.0L Tier 2

(2) John Deere 6068TFM76A 
99kW Tier 2

No

NA

INERT GAS 
SYSTEM

STRIPPING 
SYSTEM No

CARGO HANDLING

CARGO HEADER

VAPOR HEADER

BCM

SCM

2 Port/2Stbd

1 Port/1 Stbd

210 ft

140 ft

PUMPING 7,000 BBL/HR

GAUGING

ALARMS

JOWA Consilium, MMC

JOWA High Level/Overflow 
Audio/Visual and Tank High 
Level Indicator Sticks

# OF ISOLATED 
CARGO SYSTEMS, 
PRODUCT GRADE

2, Grade “A” and lower

CENTERLINELOGISTICS.COM

(4) Wintech HM8W
Fenderslider Winches


